Oznaczenie

RWC-0,125
RWC-0,25
RWC-0,5
RWC-1
RWC-2

Moc
znamionowa

Pn

w
0,125
0,25
0,5

Zakres rezystancji znamionowej
Rn

£2

4,7-3,3 M
4,7-6,5 M
4,7-10 M
4,7-10 M
4,7-10 M

Na-
pie-
cie
grani-
czne

Vv

Rezystancja
zZnamionowa

Rn

wg ciggow

Tolerancja
rezystancji
znamionowej

+%

20; 10; 5

Temperaturowy
wspotczynnik
rezystancji

1/°C

700 x 10' 6
1200x10-®

pViv

Kategoria
klimatyczna
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